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THE PAINLESS WAY TO PREPARE
YOUR HOME FOR SALE!!

Thinking about selling your home? Call today for your FREE “EASY LISTING PACKAGE”.
Yvan is offering a complete “EASY LISTING PACKAGE” that contains 1,001 useful pieces of
information that will help you sell your home for all it's worth.
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PN ON DEsJARD'NS* CALL TODAY and we will drop an “EASY LISTING PACKAGE” at your home or send it by

RE IM A)( mail. Don't miss this opportunity to find out all the ins and outs about selling your home.

SUBURBAN (91) INC.

360 Guelph St. DOUBLE GUARANTEE! When you list your home with YVAN and RE/MAX Suburban (91)
s OGS‘“"_"B"%‘_‘"S‘””Z’; 1 Inc., and are not 100% satisfied, we will cancel the listing at any time, no questions asked. $499,000

: “ ” Stuning “Tudor” home surrounded by approi.
Tor. 874-3051 CALL YVAN TODAY for more details on the “EASY EXIT AGREEMENT". B ncres of statr oomdchaiesurtt RMEITEAS
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Large 3 bedroom semi on edge of town. Great Motwated to sell now!! 3160 sq. ft. of executive
location for commuters. RM208-95 RM020-95
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Your plans or the builders - you choose. Lot is
.8 of an acre. Call Yvan* for details. $249,900.
RM118-95

K L 1..#1 " l"

This home needs some elbow grease and imag- | Great family home! New kitchen, 3 bedrooms,

Beautiful raised bungalow on private, mature
ination. Large lot. RM220-95 [ 2 bathrooms, large lot. RM210-95

lot. RM219-95

Looking for a building lot? | have one in Georgetown . . . $45,000. I Looking for Downtown Commercial? 1800 sq. ft., 400 sq. ft. storage . . . $129,900.
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Planning To Buy or Sell A Home?

For a confidential discussion about gur real estate needs & finances

Call ** ANNE (DeFOREST) GENOE**

Your Hometown Real Estate Specialist
2s877-5211 res853-1505 Een833-7117 1874-3051

Let’s Make Things Happen!

RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc.,
360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Some restrictions do apply. Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.

® **$226000**

¥ %% « AFFORDABLE ¥ %
COUNTRY

ANNE GENOE*™
*Associate Broker*

2.23 acres, 4 bedroom home, heated
shop, pond site plus separate 2 bed- * & NEW $144,000 * * * * $1 46 900 * * dgins Ac: iss;::.gf? s

room upper apartment. ., . ba . -
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¥ COUNTRY BUYERS |l s

* K X

With 10% down payment this home
would carry for $1,008.00 monthly
including principal, interest & taxes

allowing the rental income of $750.00
monthly.
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HOME - BUSINESS - COTTAGE
Does the possibility of work & play at

home sound good? Call Anne Genoe**
rRMi62-95 [ 877-5211 or 853-1505. RM181-95

* % $132,500 & A *
WHY RENT
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3 bedroom brick bungalow, fully finished base- | grick bungalow partially finished basement with
ment & an excellent mortgage for purchasor to
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= axcellent condi-
taxes allowing the rental income of s Bl el e tion, with full base-
$750.00 monthly. Figures based on | s e S e U ol whe “:",L:‘ ‘“’“"c;:
8% mortgage rate for a 5 year term. . il e 2"“_',, let's see
Call Anne Genoe** for details 853-

it the numbers
1505 or 877-5211. RM304-94
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work foryou. A~

home call Anne Genoe* 877-5211 or 853- e 0 Lol o 853-1 505_

1505. RMO091-95
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Meekly Until Sold 3 A A X

Grandma's house, lovely landscaping, bright sun
room & eat-in kitchen, 3 bedrooms and right beside
the Limehouse School. Call Anne** for your exclusive
viewing. 877-5211 or 853-1506. RM167-95
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